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CALENDAR - 2017/ 2018 SEASON 
Draft Calendar Only Updated 18th August 2017 

Contracted Classes:  Sprint Cars (SPC) Super Saloons (SS) Saloon Cars (S) Super Stocks (SSC) Stock Cars (SC) Mini Stocks (MS) Six Shooters (6S) 

2017 RACE MEETING CLASSES 

Saturday 
30th 
September 

Driver Sign up, Green Sheeting, Mid-day start. SPC, SS, S, SSC, SC, MS, 6S 

Saturday  7th October 1st Practise – 2.00 pm start SPC, SS, S, SSC, SC, MS, 6S 

Saturday 14th October 2nd Practise – 2.00pm start SPC, SS, S, SSC, SC, MS, 6S 

Saturday  21st October Opening Night  SPC, SS, S, SC, MS, 6S 

Saturday  4th November Fireworks Evening - Burger King Super Saloons – La-z-boy Saloons BKSS, S, SC, MS, 6S 

Saturday 18th November Super Stock Cars SPC, SS, S, SSC, SC, 6S  

Saturday 9th December Demolition Derby SPC, SS, S, SC, MS, Derby 

Sunday 10th December Rain Out  

Thursday 28th December International Midgets, F2 Midgets, Sprint Cars,  SPC, M, F2, 

Saturday 30th December Rain Out  

2018 RACE MEETING  

Saturday 6th January South Pacific Super Saloon Champs SPC, SS, S, SC, 6S 

Sunday 7th January Rain Out  

Friday 12th January New Zealand Super Saloon Car Championship – La-z-boy Saloons SS, S, MS 

Saturday 13th January New Zealand Super Saloon Car Championship SS, SC 

Sunday 14th January Rain Out  

Saturday 10th February North Island Sprint Car Champs SPC, SS, S, MS, 6S 

Saturday  24th February Bay Champs  SPC, SS, S, MS, 6S 

Saturday  3rd March Rolling Thunder SPC, M, SS, S, SC 

Saturday  17th March Race Night – Bulldogs Teams Race SPC, SS, S, SC, MS, 6S 
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Saturday  31st March 
Easter - South Pacific 6 Shooter Champs – Demo Derby – La-z-boy 
Saloons 

SPC, SS, S, MS, 6S, Derby 

Saturday  7th April Super Stock Rumble – Harry Fredrickson Gold Cup 
SPC, SS, SSC, SC, MS, 
Golden Oldie Stock Cars 

Saturday 28th April Closing Night- Fireworks.  Bay Champs for Stock Cars SPC, SS, S, SC, MS, 6S 

Saturday 5th May Closing Night Rain out date  

  Sprint Cars – including North Island Sprint Car Champs 12 Events 

  Super Saloons – incl. N Z Super Saloon Car Champs & BK Series 14 Events 

  Saloons 12 Events 

  Stock Cars 11 Events 

  Super Stocks 2 Events 

  Mini Stocks 10 Events 

  Midgets – including International Midget Series 2 Events 

  6 Shooters 8 Events 

  F2 Midgets 1 Event 

  Street Stocks  

    

    

  Golden Oldie Stock Cars 1 Event 

  Baypark Bulldogs Teams Race 1 Event 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


